RAWSON Isaac Trafford

Born: 31 Dec 1880 Little Hale, Lincoln, England
Died: 6 Apr 1944 (64) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

WW1, L/Cpl, 29" reinforcements, NZEF Service No 57268

Father: William Seward 1834 - 1890
Mother: Elizabeth Brackenbury 1848 - 1888

Married: 17 Jul 1917

BARNES Annie Beatrice

Born: c 1874 Kidderminster, Worcestershire
Died: 23 Sep 1954 (80) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Henry 1832 - 1919 Karori
Mother: Jane 1836 - 1918 Karori
Children:

No children

Notes:

Isaac travelled to NZ from London on 27 Nov 1907
Annie travelled to NZ with her as a 13 year old on Arawa 19 Apr 1888

As there were no children she left everything to her niece, Dorothy Ann
Sunby who was married to Thomas Henry Sunby, a power Bd employee

Business traded as Dean & Rawson
Property:
Isaac:

Part Suburban Block 3 half acre Kings Drive 1920 - 1925
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Electoral Rolls:

1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
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Isaac
Levin Cordialmaker
Levin Cordialmaker

Kings Drive Cordialmaker
Kings Drive Cordialmaker
Kings Drive Cordialmaker
Kings Drive Cordialmaker
Kings Drive Cordialmaker
Kings Drive Cordialmaker
Kings Drive Cordialmaker
Kings Drive Cordialmaker
Kings Drive

Kings Drive

Annie

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow



